Militant/Perspectiva Mundial

Subscription Renewal Campaign
February 5 — March 6: Week Two

PM
Goal

Country
AUSTRALIA
NEW ZEALAND
Auckland
Christchurch
N.Z. total
SWEDEN
UNITED STATES
Detroit

Newark
Philadelphia
Los Angeles
Seattle

NE Pennsylvania
Boston

Houston
Cleveland
Miami

Price, UT

New York
Omaha

Des Moines
Tampa

Atlanta

Chicago
Birmingham
Washington
Twin Cities

San Francisco
Craig, CO
Pittsburgh

U.S. total
CANADA
Montreal
Toronto
CANADA total
UNITED KINGDOM
Edinburgh
London

UK total
ICELAND

Int’l totals
Goal/Should be

Militant

Goal
10

285

10
16

10

13

340
325
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